
 

 

PRESENTATIONS	FOR	2016	CAPREx	ANNUAL	GENERAL	MEETING	(28TH	‐29TH	SEPTEMBER,	2016)	

		
NAME	 DEPARTMENT	 EMAIL TITLE	OF	PRESENTATION
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Dr.	Naalamle	Amissah	 Crop	Science,	UG	 namissah@ug.edu.gh	
Alternative	methods	of	cultivation	of	Cryptolepis	sanguinolenta	to	maximize	
active	compound	production	and	prevent	species	extinction	in	the	wild	

Dr.	Joseph	Honger	
Soil	and	Irrigation	Research	Centre,	
UG	

jhonger@ug.edu.gh		 Identification	of	Serratia	marcescens	on	yams	from	Ghana	

Dr.	Seloame	Tatu	Nyaku	 Crop	Science,	UG	 stnyaku@ug.edu.gh		
Responses	of	tomato	(Solanum	lycopersicum)	genotypes	to	root‐knot	
nematode	(Meloidogyne	incognita)	infection	

Prof.	Eric	Sampane‐Donkor	 	 Esampane‐donkor@chs.edu.gh		
Investigation	of	a	suspected	outbreak	of	Staphylococcus	aureus	in	Ghana	
using	whole	genome	sequencing	

Dr.	Celestino	Oriikiriza	
Linguistics,	English	Language	
Studies	and	Communication	Skills,	
Mak	

oriikiriza@chuss.mak.ac.ug		 A	Framework	for	Disambiguation	of	the	Meaning	of	Near‐synonyms	

Dr.	Fridah	Katushemererwe	 Linguistics,	Mak	 fkatushemererwe@gmail.com		
CALL	for	the	Revitalisation	of	Endangered	Languages:	the	case	of	
Runyakitara	

Dr.	Paddy	Musana	 Religion	and	Peace	Studies,	Mak	
paddymusana@gmail.com	
	

Health	and	Wealth:	Interrogating	the	Role	of	African	Pentecostal‐
Charismatic	Christianity	in	Socio‐economic	Development:	A	Study	Based	on	
Uganda	and	Rwanda	
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Prof.	Neils	Ben	Quashie	
Centre	for	Tropical	Clinical	
Pharmacology	and	Therapeutics,	UG	

nquashie@noguchi.edu.gh		
Use	of	CRISPR‐Cas9	genome	editing	system	in	search	of	novel	molecular	
markers	of	antimalarial	drug	resistance	

Dr.	Dilys	MacCarthy	
Soil	and	Irrigation	Research	Centre,	
UG	

dmaccarthy@ug.edu.gh		
Assessing	the	impact	of	biochar	on	the	growth	and	yield	of	rice	and	the	
mechanism	underling	the	impact	

Dr.	Lydia	Mosi	
Biochemistry,	Cell	&	Molecular	
Biology,	UG	

lmosi@ug.edu.gh		
Identification	of	specific	metabolites	in	Mycobacterium	ulcerans	infection:	
exploring	potential	diagnostic	biomarkers	

Dr.	Linda	Amoah	 NMIMR,	UG	 Lamoah@noguchi.edu.gh	 Identification	of	host	receptors	for	gametocyte	infected	red	blood	cells	

Dr.	Samuel	Kwofie	 Biomedical	Engineering,	UG	 Skkwofie@ug.edu.gh		
Next	–generation	sequence	analysis	of	whole	genomes	of	hepatitis	virus	
strains	isolated	in	Ghana	

Mrs.	Afia	Attrams	
	

College	of	Humanities,	UG	 asattrams@ug.edu.gh	

Training	in	Research	Management	Practices	at	the	Research	and	Operations	
Office,	University	of	Cambridge,	UK	

Mr.	Ezekiel	Acquaah	
	

College	of	Basic	&	Applied	Sciences,	
UG	

ekacquaah@ug.edu.gh	

Mr.	Fidelis	Anumu	 College	of	Health	Sciences,	UG	 feyanumu@ug.edu.gh		

Mr.	Jacob	Zuttah	
	

College	of	Education,	UG	 jkzuttah@ug.edu.gh		
2015	Study	Visit	to	the	University	of	Pretoria,	South	Africa	

Mrs.	Abena	Engmann	 College	of	Health	Sciences,	UG	 aengmann@staff.edu.gh		


